KISD Log Type

#
25870

25871

25872

25873
25874

25875

25876

25877

25878

25879

25880

25881
25882
25883
25884

25885

25887
25888

25889

25890

25891

25892

25893

25894
25896

25897

25898
25899
25900
25901
25902
25903

25904
25905

25906
25907
25908

25909

25910
25911

25912
25913
25914

25915
25916
25917

25918
25919

25920

25921

25922

40

40

40

70
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
30E
70
40

50

40
40

40

40

40

40

40

70
40

40

50
70
70
70
308
40

50
40

30E
308
40

40

50
40

70
50
40

50
50
40

30E
40

40

40

50

Date Received

11/01/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

11/03/2023
11/03/2023

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/03/2023

11/07/2023

11/07/2023
11/08/2023

11/08/2023
11/09/2023
11/09/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023

11/13/2023
11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

11/15/2023
11/15/2023

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023

11/27/2023
11/28/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/17/2023

Requestor
Data Admin
Pam Richard
Hailey Kotz

Zachary Novosad
Wesley Melendy

Wesley Melendy
Diane Smith
Lauren Greco
Ligia Alvarado
Lisa C Reyes
Denise Smith

Denise Davis
Nick Baker
Michael Sifuentes
Amy Cone

Kenneth Savoy

Wayne Dolcefino
Bethany Gordon

Regina Johnson
Tim Kilcullen
Diane Smith
Victoria Dao
Robert Henneke

Christy Tubbs
Lisa Stratton

jane hargis

Olivia Rogers
Lobna Abbasi
Erica Woods
Jean Landino
Marie Goldman
Phylicia McClain

Leandro Joao
Pooja Lodhia

Sari Enriquez-Clyde
Ene Pena
Jane Hargis

Claire Goodman

Colton Smith
Anna Bauman

Taylor Gibson
Dante Moldero
Christopher Danna

Peter Tijerina Ii
Peter Tijerina II
Anna Bauman

Melanie Opena
Erin Haack

Kailey Pena
Niles Davis

Sherika Tate

Received On Report
From 11/1/2023 to 11/30/2023

Company

Gray Reed & McGraw

Texas Workforce
Commission

KHOU TV Houston tx

Dolcefino Consulting
Quadient

Media Research Center

Texas Public Policy
Foundation
Katy ISD

Art to Remember

Schulman, Lopez, Hoffer &
Adelstein

ABC - KTRK
LK JFinancial

Responsive Ed

Houston Chronicle

Brown Trial Firm
GEICO

Houston Chronicle

Teach for Houston

Milwaukee Public Schools

Information Requested
District records
District records
District records

Police Report
District records

District records
District records
General Inquiry
District records
District records
District records

General Inquiry
Employee List
Police Report
General Inquiry

Student Records

Duplicate - Same as PIR 25872
District records

District records
District records
District records
District records
District records

Police Report
District records

District records

Student Records

Police Report

Police Report

Police Report

Student Directory Information
District Records

Student Records
District records

Employee List
Student Directory Information
District records

District records

Student Records
District records

Police Report
Student Records
District records

Student Records
Student Records
District records

Employee List
District records

District records
District records

Student Records



